EXTREME ENVIRONMENT / XEM
EXAMPLE XEM4-232-R A-EU
XEM
SIZE
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
LENS TYPE

2 2 28,32 67⁄9" 512⁄3" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
3 3 28,32 67⁄9" 512⁄3" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
8'
1 2 28,32 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
1 1 96T8 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
2 4 28,32 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
2 2 96T8 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
3 6 28,32 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
SENSOR KITS (Order Separately)
All sensor kits include Occupancy & Daylight.
Daylight activation requires setting of dip-switches on site.
Catalog # # Relays Lens Type Voltage Wet Label Product
120V /
277V /
347V
OS1360WLK 1 360° 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS2360WLK 2 360° 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS1AWLK 1 Aisle 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS2AWLK 2 Aisle 120/277/347 Yes XEM
208V /
480V
OS1360480WLK 1 360° 480V Yes XEM
OS1A480WLK 1 Aisle 480V Yes XEM
OS1360208WLK 1 360° 208V Yes XEM
OS1A208WLK 1 Aisle 208V Yes XEM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Fixt.
0-30 803 14.1 19.0